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Session 16 - Finals + Box off

SUN 18 JUN 2017  19:00 - Evening

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

182 Box Off Light Fly (46-49kg) TELLO Michael GUA

ROJAS Jesus VEN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:

Judges 2:

Judges 3:

Judges 4:

Judges 5:

GER SCHROEDER Jurgen USA

CUB

ITA

DEN

TTO

RIVERA Don

QUINTANA Julio

RENZINI Alessandro

BROVIL Lars

BECKLESS James

28:29

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

183 Box Off Light Fly (46-49kg) RODRIGUEZ Robinson CRC

LAVEGAR Mario DOM

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:

Judges 2:

Judges 3:

Judges 4:

Judges 5:

ROU COBZAC Ramona VEN

UKR

COL

PUR

HUN

VILLA Armando

LAZAREV Dmytro

OLIVARES Wulfren

PIZARRO-VALDES Julio

SZUCS Veronika

28:29

28:29

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

184 Final Light Fly (46-49kg) ARGILAGOS Joahnys CUB

MARTINEZ Yurberjen COL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:

Judges 2:

Judges 3:

Judges 4:

Judges 5:

CAN FIACCO Frank TTO

AUT

ENG

IRL

ARG

BECKLESS James

CSER Josef

CANNELL Geoff

McGARRIGLE Ben

VILARINO Manuel

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

185 Box Off Bantam (56kg) MELIAN Alberto ARG

MARTINEZ Jhon COL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:

Judges 2:

Judges 3:

Judges 4:

Judges 5:

CUB QUINTANA Julio DEN

ITA

USA

GER

PUR

BROVIL Lars

RENZINI Alessandro

RIVERA Don

SCHROEDER Jurgen

PIZARRO-VALDES Julio

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

186 Box Off Bantam (56kg) JARQUIN Angel NCA

IGLESIAS Gil PUR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:

Judges 2:

Judges 3:

Judges 4:

Judges 5:

IRL McGARRIGLE Ben COL

UKR

TTO

ROU

VEN

OLIVARES Wulfren

LAZAREV Dmytro

BECKLESS James

COBZAC Ramona

VILLA Armando

30:27

29:28

28:29

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

187 Final Bantam (56kg) de los SANTOS Leonel DOM

IBANEZ Javier CUB

RED WO

Referee: Judges 1:

Judges 2:

Judges 3:

Judges 4:

Judges 5:

AUT CSER Josef ENG

USA

ARG

CAN

HUN

CANNELL Geoff

RIVERA Don

VILARINO Manuel

FIACCO Frank

SZUCS Veronika

RED

BLUE

188 Box Off Super Heavy (+91kg) WELLS Dirk NCA

HEREDIA German MEX BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:

Judges 2:

Judges 3:

Judges 4:

Judges 5:

PUR PIZARRO-VALDES Julio UKR

CUB

DEN

ITA

COL

LAZAREV Dmytro

QUINTANA Julio

BROVIL Lars

RENZINI Alessandro

OLIVARES Wulfren

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

189 Box Off Super Heavy (+91kg) CALDERON Luis ARG

BROWN Richard JAM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:

Judges 2:

Judges 3:

Judges 4:

Judges 5:

TTO BECKLESS James VEN

GER

ROU

IRL

CAN

VILLA Armando

SCHROEDER Jurgen

COBZAC Ramona

McGARRIGLE Ben

FIACCO Frank

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

30:27
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Session 16 - Finals + Box off

SUN 18 JUN 2017  19:00 - Evening

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

190 Final Super Heavy (+91kg) LARDUET Jose CUB

SALCEDO Cristian COL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:

Judges 2:

Judges 3:

Judges 4:

Judges 5:

USA RIVERA Don ARG

ENG

HUN

PUR

AUT

VILARINO Manuel

CANNELL Geoff

SZUCS Veronika

PIZARRO-VALDES Julio

CSER Josef

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

Legend:

WO Walkover WP Win on points
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